
Enrichment Calendar 2023/2024

Autumn Term 2023 Celebrations, Activities and Holidays

Monday 28th August 2023 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 29th August 2023 School Opens

Friday 15th September 2023 International Day of Democracy

Monday 2nd October 2023 Black History Month

Thursday 10th October 2023 World Health Mental Day

16th October - 20th October 2023 Half Term

Sunday 5th November 2023 Bonfire/ Guy Fawkes

Saturday 11th November 2023 Remembrance Day

Sunday 12th November 2023 Diwali Celebrations

Monday 13th November 2023 Anti Bullying Week

Monday 18th December 2023 Christmas Celebrations

25th December 2023- 7th January 2024 Christmas Holidays

Spring Term 2024 Celebrations, Activities and Holidays

Tuesday 8th January 2024 School Opens

Wednesday 9th January 2024 Hanukkah Celebrations

Thursday 1st February 2024 LGBT Month

Thursday 6th February 2024 E- Safety Week

Saturday 10th February 2024 Chinese New Year

19th February - 23th February 2024 Half Term



Summer Term 2024 Celebrations, Activities and Holidays

Monday 26th February 2024 School Opens

Monday 4th March 2024 Careers Week

Thursday 7th March 2024 World Book Day

Monday 10th March 2024 Science Week

Saturday 10th March 2024 Ramadan Month

Friday 17th March 2024 Red Nose Day

25th March - 7th April 2024 Easter Holidays

Monday 8th April 2024 School Opens

Saturday 14th April 2024 Vaisakhi Celebrations

Monday 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday

27th May - 31st May 2024 Half Term

Monday 3rd June 2024 School Opens

Tuesday 27th June 2024 ALP Sports Day

Monday 15th July 2024 Summer Holidays Starts


